Annexure -3
Name of the corporate debtor: ;J.P. Engineers Pyt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP:26th february 2020; List of creditors as on: 16.04.2022
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ?)
S[Name of creditor [ Unique 1D Detais of claim received Detals of claim admitted Amountof | Amountof ‘Amoun | Amount
r contingent claim | any mutual tof of claim
Date of receipt | Amount claimed ‘Amount of claim Nature of | Amount covered by ‘Amount covered by ‘Whether % voting dues, that claim | under
admitted claim security interest guarantee related share in CoC may be not verificati
e ot dmitte| _on
Union Bak of India
1 |(Erstwhile Andhra - [3P-001 14-Dec-21 1,34,66,90,520.00 134669052000 | Financial - - NO 890 | 2500000000  NIL NIL NIL
Bank)
Total 1,34,66,90,520.00 1,34,66,90.520.00 - - 84.90 2,50.00,000.00




